
Why did it take so long to produce the Martex® Classic Sheet Collection? Standards cannot be rushed; they must be 
created. This Collection is well worth the wait! Thoroughly lab-tested to produce the best-in-show for value and 
durability, the Martex® Classic Sheet Collection provides an economical option for institutional settings, including 
hotels, hospitals, dorms, and military facilities. Fitted sheets are available in 9” and 12” to accommodate different 
mattress heights. With side/corner elastic and lockstitch hems, this collection easily withstands the rigors of 
commercial laundering. This economy product feels like a much higher thread count- feel it to believe it!

dependable  a f fo rdab i l i t y

• 60% Cotton/ 40% Polyester
• Smooth, Single Pick Percale Weave
• Wrinkle-Resistant
• Sustainably Sourced
• Lab-Tested
• Enhanced Durability: Side and Corner 
  Elastic on Fitted Sheets, Lockstitch Hems on Flat Sheets
• TrueFit™ Hem Threads
• Fresh White
• Made in Green
• OEKO-TEX® STeP Certified
• GSA® Compliant



DIMENSION
20" x 30"

66" x 104"
66" x 110"

39" x 75" x 9"
39" x 80" x 9"

39" x 80" x 12"
36" x 80" x 12"
36" x 84" x 12"
42" x 80" x 12"
42" x 84" x 12"

SIZE
Pillowcase - Standard

Flat Sheet - Twin
Flat Sheet - Twin XL
Fitted Sheet - Twin

Fitted Sheet - Twin XL
Fitted Sheet - Twin XL
Fitted Sheet - Twin XL
Fitted Sheet - Twin XL
Fitted Sheet - Twin XL
Fitted Sheet - Twin XL

HEM THREAD COLOR
White
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

HEM/DEPTH
2"

2" x 2"
2" x 2"

9"
9"

12"
12"
12"
12"
12"

CASE PACK
72
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

60% Cotton
40% Polyester

TrueFit™
Hem Threads

Percale
Weave

Cost
Savings

Sustainably
Sourced

Wrinkle
Resistant

1CS093951

Smooth


